
Tax Summary 2023
 Keep for your records

Name(s)

Federal Adjusted Gross Income
New York Additions
New York Subtractions
New York Adjusted Gross Income
Itemized or Standard Deduction
Dependent Exemptions
New York Taxable Income
Tax
New York State Credits
Other New York State Taxes
Total New York State Taxes
New York City Taxes
MCTMT
Yonkers City Taxes
Sales or Use Tax
Voluntary Gifts/Contributions
Total New York State, New York City and Yonkers 
Taxes, Use Tax and Voluntary Gifts/Contributions
Total Payments and Credits
Penalty Amount
Refund
Amount Owed

JAYASREE PUTTAMSETTI AND THULASI THOTA

463,730.

8,893.

463,730.
22,426.

441,304.
30,229.

0.

8,893.
3,006.

340.

6,227.


