Tax Summary ► Keep for your records

Name(s) JAYASREE PUTTAMSETTI AND THULASI THOTA	
Federal Adjusted Gross Income New York Additions	463,730.
New York Subtractions	463,730.
Itemized or Standard Deduction Dependent Exemptions	22,426.
New York Taxable Income Tax New York State Credits	441,304. 30,229.
Other New York State Taxes Total New York State Taxes	8,893.
New York City Taxes	
Yonkers City Taxes Sales or Use Tax	0.
Voluntary Gifts/Contributions Total New York State, New York City and Yonkers	0.000
Taxes, Use Tax and Voluntary Gifts/Contributions Total Payments and Credits Penalty Amount	8,893. 3,006. 340.
Refund	6,227.
	·